pickeringtest.com
Pickering Interfaces
pickeringtest.com pickering
7AL-50-SF-11-EN-2
February 2012
Australia Tel: +61 3 9569 1366 Scientific Devices Australia www.scientific-devices.com.au
Belgium Tel: +31-(0)13-463 9540 T & M Systems B.V. www.tmsystems.nl
Brazil Tel: +55 11 2182 4300 HITECH ELETRONICA Coml. e Indl. Ltda www.hitech.com.br

>1x108 operations
>5x106 operations
Product Order Codes
Single 22x4 Matrix, 1-Pole 50-510-021
Single 22x4 Matrix, Screened 1-Pole 50-510-021-S
Single 22x4 Matrix, 2-Pole 50-510-022
Dual 20x4 Matrix, 1-Pole  50-511-021
Dual 20x4 Matrix, Screened 1-Pole 50-511-021-S
Dual 20x4 Matrix, 2-Pole  50-511-022
Single 22x8 Matrix, 1-Pole 50-512-021
Single 22x8 Matrix, Screened 1-Pole 50-512-021-S
Single 22x8 Matrix, 2-Pole 50-512-022
Single 44x4 Matrix, 1-Pole 50-513-021
Single 44x4 Matrix, Screened 1-Pole 50-513-021-S
Single 44x4 Matrix, 2-Pole 50-513-022
Expansion Cables:
50-512 Expansion to 44x8 50-976-020-0.1M
50-512 Expansion to 22x16 50-976-050-0.1M

† Bandwidth is configuration dependent (please consult
sales office for further information).
Product Order Codes
HD MUX, 99-Channel, 1-Pole 50-670-021-99/1
HD MUX, 49-Channel, 2-Pole 50-670-021-49/2
HD MUX, 24-Channel, 4-Pole 50-670-021-24/4
HD MUX, 10-Channel, 8-Pole 50-670-021-10/8
HD MUX, 5-Channel, 16-Pole 50-670-021-5/16
VHD MUX, 198-Channel, 1-Pole 50-670-022-198/1
VHD MUX, 99-Channel, 2-Pole 50-670-022-99/2
VHD MUX, 49-Channel, 4-Pole 50-670-022-49/4
VHD MUX, 24-Channel, 8-Pole 50-670-022-24/8
VHD MUX, 10-Channel, 16-Pole 50-670-022-10/16
VHD MUX, 5-Channel, 32-Pole 50-670-022-5/32
HD Screened, 99-Channel, 1-Pole 50-670-021-S-99/1
HD Screened, 49-Channel, 2-Pole 50-670-021-S-49/2
HD Screened, 24-Channel, 4-Pole 50-670-021-S-24/4
HD Screened, 10-Channel, 8-Pole 50-670-021-S-10/8
HD Screened, 5-Channel, 16-Pole 50-670-021-S-5/16
Built in Automatic Isolation Switching (available in 1,
2 and 4-pole mode, connects only the currently active
multiplexer bank onto the analogue common, thereby
keeping capacitive loading and leakage currents
in large multiplexer systems to a minimum. Larger
multiplexers may be constructed by Daisy Chaining the
common signals from multiple PCI/PXI cards.
The screened version (50-670-022-S) is suitable
where improved noise performance is required.
12
PCI mUlTIPlExERs
P